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EAN barcode: 8593893774759

Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2232 (KJ) / 536 (Kcal) 324 (KJ) / 78 (Kcal)
Fat 35.3g 5.1g
(of which Saturates) 20.6g 3g
Carbohydrate 43.9g 6.4g
(of which Sugars) 41.8g 6.1g
Fibre 6.9g 1g
Protein 7.3g 1.1g
Sodium
Salt 0.08g 0.01g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Aero

EAN: 8593893774759

Manufacturer Address

Aero Dark & Milk Peppermint 90g

Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder (MILK), Butterfat (MILK), HAZELNUT Paste, 
Emulsifier (Lecithins), Natural Flavouring, Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solid 48% minimum

CONTAINS: HAZELNUTS, MILK 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA
Suitable for Vegetarians

Smooth bubbly peppermint flavoured dark chocolate.

Contact us Free
www.nestle.co.uk
UK: 0800 604 604,
PO Box 203,
York,
YO91 1XY.

ROI: 00800 6378 5385,
Nestlé Ireland,
3030 Lake Drive,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.
www.aerochocolate.co.uk

Per 4 pieces

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store cool and dry


